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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 1

GETU
Wettkimpfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G STV Sursee 1/LU/OW/NW 28.50 27.55 26.50 27.75 27.50 137.80
Vogel Joel 2006 1 960 945 875 9.30 9.05 46.15
Camenzind Elisha 2007 1 950 880 865 950 9.30 45.75
Leuthner Ramon 2009 1 940 930 865 895 9.15 45.45
Oehen Lian 2008 1 910 845 910 8.60 8.50 43.75
2 S STV Wettingen 1/ ATV 27.45 27.30 27.20 27.80 27.65 137.40
Rumo Lorin 2007 1 960 930 915 9.20 9.15 46.40
Glatz Levin 2008 1 915 9.15 895 950 9.35 46.10
Kraner Raphael 2008 1 840 885 910 8.20 9.15 43.70
Zingg Elijah 2007 1 870 855 840 9.10 8.90 43.65
3 B STV Niederrohrdorf 1/ ATV 27.10 27.70 25.05 27.95 27.10 134.90
Landwehrs Mathis 2008 1 935 950 825 945 9.05 45.60
Seelhofer Jens 2007 1 9.05 885 830 945 9.15 44.80
Pfaffen Andrin 2008 1 855 935 795 9.05 8.90 43.80
Moser Manuel 2008 1 870 870 850 8.80 8.90 43.60
4 * STV Wettingen 2/ ATV 26.85 26.35 27.05 27.65 26.95 134.85
Berchtold Gaston 2008 1 915 9.00 865 9.20 8.95 44.95
Kach Nico 2006 1 805 855 955 940 9.20 44.75
Bonina Arez 2006 1 915 8.80 885 8.70 8.30 43.80
Geiser Jonas 2007 1 855 850 830 9.05 8.80 43.20
5 * TV Wohlen 1/ATV 26.15 26.90 26.80 26.95 26.40 133.20
Berger Max 2009 1 9.00 910 940 9.30 09.05 45.85
Ruzicic Julian 2008 1 870 895 845 9.00 8.90 44.00
Locher Juan Manuel 2009 1 845 885 895 865 845 43.35
6 * Granichen STV 1/ATV 26.15 25.30 26.00 27.75 26.75 131.95
Sandmeier David 2007 1 870 850 840 9.15 9.00 43.75
Muller Tim 2006 1 860 850 875 9.10 8.0 43.45
Roth Silas 2008 1 885 7.70 880 9.20 8.90 43.45
Ottlik Kimon 2008 1 790 830 845 940 885 42.90
7 * STV Niederwil 1/ ATV 23.85 26.20 25.85 27.50 26.90 130.30
von Felten Kai 2008 1 790 930 850 9.00 9.15 43.85
Baumann Gian 2008 1 835 855 855 930 875 43.50
Borner Max 2007 1 730 835 880 9.20 8.60 42.25
Halbheer Nils 2008 1 760 815 840 9.00 9.00 42.15
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GETU
Wettkimpfe

Rang
8

10

11

12

13

Team

Mixed Wirenlingen / Brittnau
Kreitz Leo
Weber Jannic
Aregger Nick

STV Neuenhof 1/ ATV

Hard Valentin
Guzzo Pasquale
Thomann Gian

Getu Rekingen 1/ ATV
Huber Tim

Rub Noah
Herzig Dorian

Getu Wolflinswil 1/ ATV

Wagner Baldur
Bolsterli Jonas
Treier Lionel
Amsler Timo

STV Niederrohrdorf 2 / ATV

Rosenberger Nils
Klein Marco
Kreutzer Benjamin

Mixed Lengnau / Niederrohrdorf

Iseli Anakin
Stutz Tim Raphael
Baumann Cyrille

Samstag, 17. September 2016

Team-Rangliste Kategorie 1

Jahrgang Kat BO
25.70

2007 1 940

2008 1 8.90

2009 1 740
26.15

2007 1 8.80

2008 1 940

2008 1 7.95
25.45

2007 1 8.70

2010 1 8.25

2006 1 8.50
24.15

2008 1 795

2008 1 8.20

2008 1 8.00

2008 1 7.80
23.90

2008 1 8.30

2009 1 750

2008 1 8.10
23.10

2009 1 7.90

2010 1 8.00

2010 1 720

RI
24.10

9.10
7.80
7.20

24.60

7.85
8.80
7.95

23.80

7.90
8.35
7.55

23.95

8.10
8.35
7.40
7.50

24.05

8.25
7.80
8.00

21.90

7.55
7.85
6.50

SP
26.30

8.70
9.15
8.45

26.35

9.20
8.40
8.75

24.15

8.20
8.05
7.90

25.10

8.45
8.60
8.05
7.90

25.75

8.35
9.35
8.05

25.35

7.95
8.55
8.85

BA RE
26.45 26.20
9.05 9.30
8.95 8.65
8.45 825
25.95 25.65
8.95 8.85
8.20 8.60
8.80 8.20
25.50 26.65
8.50 9.00
8.25 9.10
8.75 8.55
26.85 25.25
9.00 8.85
8.85 7.95
9.00 8.40
8.15 8.00
24.70 25.60
8.70 8.50
7.80 8.65
8.20 8.45
23.80 24.95
8.70 8.35
7.00 8.20
8.10 8.40

45.55
43.45
39.75

43.65
43.40
41.65

42.30
42.00
41.25

42.35
41.95
40.85
39.35

42.10
41.10
40.80

40.45
39.60
39.05

Total
128.75

128.70

125.55

125.30

124.00

119.10
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

GETU
Wettkimpfe

Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G STV Sursee 1/LU/OW/NW 27.10 28.20 27.45 28.15 27.65 138.55

Buck Janis 2007 2 930 945 920 960 9.20 46.75
Roos Sandro 2007 2 9.05 930 895 9.00 09.15 45.45
Beck Janik 2007 2 7.85 945 930 950 9.30 45.40
Matrangolo Noel 2008 2 8.75 860 7.85 9.05 09.00 43.25

2 S STV Niederrohrdorf 1/ ATV 27.25 27.05 27.55 27.75 26.80 136.40
Benzenhofer Noah 2004 2 970 8.80 9.30 955 9.05 46.40
Jegge Maurice 2005 2 885 935 940 9.10 8.70 45.40
Glissmann Timo 2006 2 870 890 885 9.10 09.05 44.60

3 B Getu Brittnau 1/ ATV 27.35 26.70 27.35 27.55 26.05 135.00
Flukiger Nik 2005 2 940 910 9.90 9.20 840 46.00
Ripa Amos 2004 2 930 9.30 885 945 9.10 46.00
Tanner Levin 2007 2 865 830 860 890 7.65 42.10
W thrich Dario 2007 2 825 800 715 875 855 40.70

4 * SVLLengnau1/ATV 27.30 26.85 27.00 27.05 26.50 134.70
Keller Dominik 2004 2 915 9.00 930 9.05 8.85 45.35
Voegtlin Damian 2004 2 925 885 8385 9.30 8.80 45.05
Iseli Levin 2007 2 890 9.00 885 870 8.85 44.30
Eberlein Simon 2006 2 865 885 810 845 8.60 42.65

5 * STV Neuenhof 1/ATV 26.05 26.50 26.00 28.40 27.70 134.65
Zehnder Nick 2007 2 895 890 885 9.60 9.35 45.65
Binder Marius 2007 2 8.80 880 890 945 0915 45.10
Bronner Elia 2007 2 830 880 825 935 09.20 43.90

6 * STV Sursee 2/ LU/OW/NW 26.15 27.10 25.75 28.05 27.10 134.15
Wyss Michael 2007 2 870 9.20 850 9.30 9.15 44.85
Mori Noah 2005 2 8.65 9.05 855 955 9.00 44.80
Bucher Basil 2005 2 8.80 885 870 9.20 895 44.50
Dober Nils 2006 2 835 835 845 890 835 42.40

7 STV Neuenhof 2 / ATV 26.55 26.95 25.40 27.25 26.70 132.85
Muller Merlin 2006 2 885 920 9.15 880 875 44.75
Matter Pascal 2007 2 870 930 8.10 9.25 9.05 44.40
Keller Fabian 2006 2 9.00 845 8.15 9.20 8.90 43.70

Samstag, 17. September 2016
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

GETU
Wettkimpfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
8 STV Wettingen 1/ ATV 27.45 25.45 26.10 27.95 25.75 132.70
Geiser Samuel 2006 2 920 8.20 920 9.25 8.60 44.45
Kraner Sascha 2006 2 920 8.80 840 940 8.5 44.45
Dorflinger Max 2006 2 9.05 845 850 9.00 8.50 43.50
Luongo Gian-Luca 2007 2 900 720 825 930 8.20 41.95
9 Granichen STV 1/ ATV 26.95 25.30 26.00 27.80 26.05 132.10
Horvath Levente 2007 2 925 8.00 875 9.10 8.90 44.00
Eichenberger Ruven 2006 2 8.85 845 865 940 8.60 43.95
Gauderon Jachen 2008 2 885 850 860 9.10 845 43.50
Sahli Robin 2006 2 825 835 840 930 855 42.85
10 Getu Wolflinswil 1/ ATV 25.35 25.95 25.80 26.20 26.15 129.45
Fischer Lucian 2007 2 845 855 885 8.85 855 43.25
Hof Josua 2008 2 845 8.80 865 8.35 885 43.10
Butz Rouven 2004 2 815 8.60 830 8.85 8.70 42.60
Butz Timm 2007 2 845 830 760 8.50 8.60 41.45
11 Mixed Niederwil / Wirenlingen 26.10 25.55 25.90 26.20 24.90 128.65
Rudolf Thobias 2007 2 905 860 910 9.15 8.70 44.60
Hirt Michel 2003 2 885 850 910 840 8.20 43.05
Arrigoni Sandro 2004 2 820 845 770 8.65 8.00 41.00
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GETU
Wettkimpfe

Rang
1 G

Team
Mixed Granichen / Neuenhof

Fischer Levin
Leder Aaron
Dauwalder Dario
Coric Andrias

STV Wettingen 1/ ATV

Galovic Maro
Doérflinger Florian
Baker Tom

STV Sursee 1/ LU/OW/NW

Peter Silas
Anderhub Janick
Studer Jonas

STV Wettingen 2 / ATV

Schwarz Marius
Widmer Nicolas
Ciaffone Leandro
Bonina Dimen

Mixed Niederrohrdorf / Niederwil / Rekingen

Keller Ivan
Kampf Melvin
Rub Dario
Koch Lukas

Getu Wolflinswil 1/ ATV
Weiss Fabian

Profeta Massimo
Banholzer Jhan

STV Wirenlingen 1/ ATV
Schneider Dario
Dick Severin
Schneider Fabio

Schenker Fabian

Samstag, 17. September 2016

Team-Rangliste Kategorie 3

Jahrgang

2006
2005
2006
2005

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005

2003
2006
2006
2004

2001
2005
2005
2003

2004
2004
2005

2003
2006
2002
1999

Kat BO

W W w w

w W

W W ww W W w W w

w

W W w w

28.45

9.70
9.45
8.15
9.30

28.25

9.70
9.35
9.20

27.55

9.50
9.05
9.00

28.60

9.55
9.55
9.50
9.45

26.90

9.00
8.90
9.00
8.70

24.65

8.85
8.95
6.85

25.60

9.25
8.95
7.40
6.75

RI
27.00

9.10
9.10
8.80
8.70

27.70

9.50
8.85
9.35

27.55

9.30
9.25
9.00

26.75

9.05
8.90
8.60
8.80

27.35

9.05
9.30
8.60
9.00

26.15

8.70
8.85
8.60

26.15

8.75
8.60
8.20
8.80

SP
27.10

9.40
8.65
9.05
8.25

27.15

9.20
9.15
8.80

25.75

9.30
8.30
8.15

26.00

8.45
8.35
9.20
8.35

25.80

8.70
8.70
8.40
8.20

26.00

8.80
8.50
8.70

25.95

8.80
8.35
8.80
7.05

BA RE
27.55 27.20
940 9.20
8.90 8.65
9.25 935
8.70 7.75
27.35 26.65
9.55 9.25
9.20 8.45
8.60 8.95
26.95 27.80
945 945
8.80 9.15
8.70 9.20
27.60 25.35
9.35 8.60
8.80 8.60
8.60 8.15
945 7.85
27.70 26.05
9.40 8.90
9.15 875
9.15 8.40
8.60 8.30
25.60 25.20
8.85 8.65
8.20 8.55
8.55 8.00
25.15 24.60
8.35 8.60
8.20 7.80
8.45 8.20
8.35 7.55

46.80
44.75
44.60
42.70

47.20
45.00
44.90

47.00
44.55
44.05

45.00
44.20
44.05
43.90

45.05
44.80
43.55
42.80

43.85
43.05
40.70

43.75
41.90
41.05
38.50

Total
137.30

137.10

135.60

134.30

133.80

127.60

127.45
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 3

GETU
Wettkimpfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
8 Getu Brittnau 1/ ATV 27.00 24.75 25.60 25.30 24.75 127.40
Schmidli Joél 2002 3 950 860 825 870 8.30 43.35
Kunz Robin 2001 3 890 815 910 840 845 43.00
Kunz Nick 2003 3 860 800 825 820 8.00 41.05
9 STV Triengen 1 / LU/OW/NW 25.90 25.40 24.70 26.25 23.55 125.80
Wilhelm Rafael 2007 3 975 910 920 9.05 825 45.35
Buob Luca 2004 3 820 850 760 840 7.90 40.60
Buob Semino 2006 3 795 780 790 8.80 7.40 39.85
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 4

GETU
Wettkimpfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G STV Wettingen 1/ ATV 28.50 26.30 28.25 26.80 28.15 138.00
Schwarz Cedric 2001 4 945 910 930 8.80 9.20 45.85
Crameri Gian Luca 2004 4 940 840 935 9.05 945 45.65
Schneider Jannis 2004 4 9.00 880 9.60 8.90 9.30 45.60
Zbinden Joris 2004 4 965 7.90 920 8.85 9.40 45.00
2 S STV Niederrohrdorf 1/ ATV 27.60 26.85 27.55 27.00 27.30 136.30
Kampf Nicola 2003 4 925 920 9.80 9.00 9.15 46.40
Wendel Manuel 2001 4 910 9.15 920 9.05 8.90 45.40
Da Silva Flavio 2001 4 925 850 855 895 9.25 44.50
Arnet Lars 2001 4 .00 8.25 8.80 8.55 25.60
3 B STV Wettingen 2/ ATV 28.00 26.50 26.95 26.15 27.75 135.35
Muller Sebastian 2003 4 955 9.00 8.80 8.90 9.30 45.55
Meier Lenny 2004 4 930 880 950 850 9.30 45.40
Brunokowski Niels 2004 4 915 870 8.60 8.35 9.05 43.85
Nay-Heer Marc 2003 4 910 8.00 865 8.75 9.15 43.65
4 * Getu Wolflinswil 1/ATV 27.55 25.70 27.70 26.50 27.35 134.80
Hof Samuel 2005 4 945 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.35 46.00
Timpanaro Alessio 2002 4 930 840 960 8.70 8.95 44.95
Hacker Moritz 2005 4 880 830 9.00 870 9.05 43.85
Zwahlen Nick 2001 4 730 800 875 7.85 8.85 40.75
5 * Gréanichen STV 1/ATV 27.50 26.05 28.00 26.75 26.40 134.70
Horvath Szilard 2003 4 925 870 935 890 8.80 45.00
Lathi Yannik 2003 4 920 855 9.15 9.00 8.85 44.75
Leder Jonas 2003 4 9.05 875 9.05 8.85 8.65 44.35
Muller Louis 2001 4 745 860 950 855 8.75 42.85
6 STV Sursee 1/ LU/OW/NW 26.90 27.05 25.85 26.90 27.45 134.15
Brechbuhl Yanis 2005 4 9.00 9.10 8.80 9.10 9.40 45.40
Brunner Luciano 2004 4 9.00 920 870 8.90 9.20 45.00
Peter Silas 2005 4 890 875 835 890 8.85 43.75
7 Mixed Rekingen / Wettingen / Wohlen 27.70 25.70 25.50 26.30 26.55 131.75
Meier Tim 2003 4 925 865 865 855 9.20 44.30
Bohler Elia 2003 4 915 845 865 8.85 8.75 43.85
Feller Lenny 2003 4 930 860 820 8.70 8.50 43.30
Saxer Silvan 2003 4 875 810 8.15 8.75 8.60 42.35
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 4

GETU
Wettkimpfe
Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
8 STV Neuenhof 1/ ATV 27.10 24.90 25.80 26.65 26.40 130.85
Cornuz Yannick 2002 4 9.00 820 9.10 8.90 9.00 44.20
Kramer Janis 2001 4 935 855 8.00 9.35 8.90 44.15
Estermann Daniel 2004 4 875 8.15 870 8.40 850 42.50
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Rangliste Kategorie 1

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang Turnerin Jg Verein Verband BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G Rumo Lorin 2007 STV Wettingen ATV  9.60 930 9.15 920 9.15 46.40
2 S Vogel Joel 2006 STV Sursee LU/OW/NW9.60 9.45 8.75 9.30 9.05 46.15
3 B Glatz Levin 2008 STV Wettingen ATV 915 9.15 8.95 9.50 9.35 46.10
4 Berger Max 2009 TV Wohlen ATV  9.00 9.10 940 9.30 9.05 45.85
5 Camenzind Elisha 2007 STV Sursee LU/OW/NW9O.50 8.80 8.65 9.50 9.30 45.75
6 Landwehrs Mathis 2008 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 935 950 825 945 09.05 45.60
7 Kreitz Leo 2007 Getu Brittnau ATV 940 9.10 8.70 9.05 9.30 45.55
8 Leuthner Ramon 2009 STV Sursee LU/OW/NW9.40 9.30 865 895 09.15 45.45
9 Berchtold Gaston 2008 STV Wettingen ATV 9.15 9.00 8.65 9.20 8.95 44.95
10 Seelhofer Jens 2007 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV  9.05 885 830 945 9.15 44.80
11 Kéch Nico 2006 STV Wettingen ATV ~ 8.05 855 9.55 940 9.20 44.75
12 Ruzicic Julian 2008 TV Wohlen ATV 870 895 845 9.00 8.90 44.00
13 von Felten Kai 2008 STV Niederwil ATV 790 930 850 9.00 9.15 43.85
14 Bonina Arez 2006 STV Wettingen ATV  9.15 8.80 8.85 8.70 8.30 43.80
14 Pfaffen Andrin 2008 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 855 935 7.95 9.05 8.90 43.80
16 Oehen Lian 2008 STV Sursee LU/OW/NW9.10 845 9.10 8.60 8.50 43.75
16 Sandmeier David 2007 Gréanichen STV ATV 870 850 840 9.15 9.00 43.75
18 Kraner Raphael 2008 STV Wettingen ATV 840 8.85 9.10 8.20 9.15 43.70
19 Hard Valentin 2007 STV Neuenhof ATV 880 7.85 920 895 8.85 43.65
19 Zingg Elijah 2007 STV Wettingen ATV 870 855 840 9.10 8.90 43.65
21 Moser Manuel 2008 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 870 870 850 8.80 8.90 43.60
22 Baumann Gian 2008 STV Niederwil ATV 835 855 855 930 8.75 43.50
23 Weber Jannic 2008 STV Wirenlingen ATV 890 7.80 9.15 895 8.65 43.45
23 Roth Silas 2008 Gréanichen STV ATV 885 7.70 8.80 920 8.90 43.45
23 Mdaller Tim 2006 Gréanichen STV ATV 860 850 8.75 9.10 8.50 43.45
26 Guzzo Pasquale 2008 STV Neuenhof ATV 940 880 840 820 8.60 43.40
27 Locher Juan Manuel 2009 TV Wohlen ATV 845 885 895 865 8.45 43.35
28 Geiser Jonas 2007 STV Wettingen ATV 855 850 8.30 9.05 8.80 43.20
29 Ottlik Kimon 2008 Gréanichen STV ATV 790 830 845 940 8.85 42.90
30 Wagner Baldur 2008 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 795 810 845 9.00 8.85 42.35
31 Huber Tim 2007 Getu Rekingen ATV 870 7.90 8.20 850 9.00 42.30
32 Borner Max 2007 STV Niederwil ATV 730 8.35 8.80 920 8.60 42.25
33 Halbheer Nils 2008 STV Niederwil ATV 760 815 8.40 9.00 9.00 42.15
34 Rosenberger Nils 2008 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 830 825 835 8.70 8.50 42.10
35 Rub Noah 2010 Getu Rekingen ATV 825 835 8.05 825 9.10 42.00
36 Bolsterli Jonas 2008 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 820 835 8.60 885 7.95 41.95
37 Thomann Gian 2008 STV Neuenhof ATV 795 795 875 880 8.20 41.65
38 Herzig Dorian 2006 Getu Rekingen ATV 850 755 7.90 8.75 8.55 41.25
39 Klein Marco 2009 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 750 7.80 9.35 7.80 8.65 41.10
40 Treier Lionel 2008 Getu Wolflinswil ATV  8.00 7.40 8.05 9.00 8.40 40.85
41 Kreutzer Benjamin 2008 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 810 8.00 8.05 8.20 8.45 40.80
42 Iseli Anakin 2009 SVL Lengnau ATV 790 755 795 870 8.35 40.45
43 Aregger Nick 2009 Getu Brittnau ATV 740 720 845 845 8.25 39.75
44 Stutz Tim Raphael 2010 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV  8.00 7.85 855 7.00 8.20 39.60
45 Amsler Timo 2008 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 780 750 790 8.15 8.00 39.35
46 Baumann Cyrille 2010 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 720 6.50 8.85 8.10 8.40 39.05
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GETU

Wettkiampfe

Rang Turnerin
1 G Buck Janis
2 S Benzenhofer Noah
3 B Fliikiger Nik
3 B Ripa Amos
5 Zehnder Nick
6 Roos Sandro
7 Jegge Maurice
7 Beck Janik
9 Keller Dominik
10 Binder Marius
11 Voegtlin Damian
12 Wyss Michael
13 M®éri Noah
14 Muller Merlin
15 Rudolf Thobias
15 Glissmann Timo
17 Bucher Basil
18 Geiser Samuel
18 Kraner Sascha
20 Matter Pascal
21 Iseli Levin
22 Horvath Levente
23 Eichenberger Ruven
24 Bronner Elia
25 Keller Fabian
26 Gauderon Jachen
26 Dérflinger Max
28 Fischer Lucian
28 Matrangolo Noel
30 Hof Josua
31 Hirt Michel
32 Sahli Robin
33 Eberlein Simon
34 Butz Rouven
35 Dober Nils
36 Tanner Levin
37 Luongo Gian-Luca
38 Butz Timm
39 Arrigoni Sandro
40 W thrich Dario

Samstag, 17. September 2016

Jg
2007
2004
2005
2004
2007
2007
2005
2007
2004
2007
2004
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2003
2006
2006
2004
2006
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007

Verein

STV Sursee

STV Niederrohrdorf
Getu Brittnau
Getu Brittnau
STV Neuenhof
STV Sursee

STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Sursee

SVL Lengnau
STV Neuenhof
SVL Lengnau
STV Sursee

STV Sursee

STV Neuenhof
STV Niederwil
STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Sursee

STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Neuenhof
SVL Lengnau
Granichen STV
Granichen STV
STV Neuenhof
STV Neuenhof
Granichen STV
STV Wettingen
Getu Wolflinswil
STV Sursee

Getu Wolflinswil
STV Wiirenlingen
Granichen STV
SVL Lengnau
Getu Wolflinswil
STV Sursee

Getu Brittnau
STV Wettingen
Getu Wolflinswil
STV Wiirenlingen
Getu Brittnau

Rangliste Kategorie 2

Verband BO
LU/OW/NW 9.30
ATV  9.70
ATV  9.40
ATV  9.30
ATV 8.95
LU/OW/NW 9.05
ATV  8.85
LU/OW/NW 7.85
ATV  9.15
ATV  8.80
ATV  9.25
LU/OW/NW 8.70
LU/OW/NW 8.65
ATV  8.85
ATV  9.05
ATV  8.70
LU/OW/NW 8.80
ATV  9.20
ATV  9.20
ATV  8.70
ATV  8.90
ATV  9.25
ATV  8.85
ATV  8.30
ATV  9.00
ATV  8.85
ATV  9.05
ATV  8.45
LU/OW/NW 8.75
ATV  8.45
ATV  8.85
ATV  8.25
ATV  8.65
ATV  8.15
LU/OW/NW 8.35
ATV  8.65
ATV  9.00
ATV  8.45
ATV  8.20
ATV  8.25

RI
9.45
8.80
9.10
9.30
8.90
9.30
9.35
9.45
9.00
8.80
8.85
9.20
9.05
9.20
8.60
8.90
8.85
8.20
8.80
9.30
9.00
8.00
8.45
8.80
8.45
8.50
8.45
8.55
8.60
8.80
8.50
8.35
8.85
8.60
8.35
8.30
7.20
8.30
8.45
8.00

SP
9.20
9.30
9.90
8.85
8.85
8.95
9.40
9.30
9.30
8.90
8.85
8.50
8.55
9.15
9.10
8.85
8.70
9.20
8.40
8.10
8.85
8.75
8.65
8.25
8.15
8.60
8.50
8.85
7.85
8.65
9.10
8.40
8.10
8.30
8.45
8.60
8.25
7.60
7.70
7.15

BA
9.60
9.55
9.20
9.45
9.60
9.00
9.10
9.50
9.05
9.45
9.30
9.30
9.55
8.80
9.15
9.10
9.20
9.25
9.40
9.25
8.70
9.10
9.40
9.35
9.20
9.10
9.00
8.85
9.05
8.35
8.40
9.30
8.45
8.85
8.90
8.90
9.30
8.50
8.65
8.75

RE
9.20
9.05
8.40
9.10
9.35
9.15
8.70
9.30
8.85
9.15
8.80
9.15
9.00
8.75
8.70
9.05
8.95
8.60
8.65
9.05
8.85
8.90
8.60
9.20
8.90
8.45
8.50
8.55
9.00
8.85
8.20
8.55
8.60
8.70
8.35
7.65
8.20
8.60
8.00
8.55

Total
46.75
46.40
46.00
46.00
45.65
45.45
45.40
45.40
45.35
45.10
45.05
44.85
44.80
44.75
44.60
44.60
44.50
44.45
44.45
44.40
44.30
44.00
43.95
43.90
43.70
43.50
43.50
43.25
43.25
43.10
43.05
42.85
42.65
42.60
42.40
42.10
41.95
41.45
41.00
40.70
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Rangliste Kategorie 3

GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang Turnerin Jg Verein Verband BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G Galovic Maro 2005 STV Wettingen ATV 970 9.50 9.20 9.55 9.25 47.20
2 S Peter Silas 2005 STV Sursee LU/OW/NW9.50 9.30 9.30 945 9.45 47.00
3 B Fischer Levin 2006 STV Neuenhof ATV 970 910 9.40 940 9.20 46.80
4 Wilhelm Rafael 2007 STV Triengen LU/OW/NW9.75 9.10 9.20 9.05 8.25 45.35
5 Keller lvan 2001 Getu Rekingen ATV  9.00 9.05 870 940 8.90 45.05
6 Dérflinger Florian 2005 STV Wettingen ATV 935 885 9.15 920 845 45.00
6 Schwarz Marius 2003 STV Wettingen ATV 955 9.05 845 935 8.60 45.00
8 Baker Tom 2005 STV Wettingen ATV 920 9.35 8.80 8.60 8.95 44.90
9 Kampf Melvin 2005 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 890 9.30 8.70 9.15 8.75 44.80
10 Leder Aaron 2005 Gréanichen STV ATV 945 910 8.65 8.90 8.65 44.75
11 Dauwalder Dario 2006 STV Neuenhof ATV  8.15 880 9.05 925 9.35 44.60
12 Anderhub Janick 2005 STV Sursee LU/OW/NW9.05 9.25 830 880 9.15 44.55
13 Widmer Nicolas 2006 STV Wettingen ATV 955 890 8.35 8.80 8.60 44.20
14 Ciaffone Leandro 2006 STV Wettingen ATV 950 8.60 9.20 8.60 8.15 44.05
14 Studer Jonas 2005 STV Sursee LU/OW/NW9.00 9.00 8.15 8.70 9.20 44.05
16 Bonina Dimen 2004 STV Wettingen ATV 945 880 835 945 7.85 43.90
17 Weiss Fabian 2004 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 885 870 8.80 8.85 8.65 43.85
18 Schneider Dario 2003 STV Wirenlingen ATV 925 875 8.80 8.35 8.60 43.75
19 Rub Dario 2005 Getu Rekingen ATV  9.00 860 840 9.15 8.40 43.55
20 Schmidli Joél 2002 Getu Brittnau ATV 950 860 8.25 8.70 8.30 43.35
21 Profeta Massimo 2004 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 895 885 850 820 855 43.05
22 Kunz Robin 2001 Getu Brittnau ATV 890 8.15 9.10 8.40 8.45 43.00
23 Koch Lukas 2003 STV Niederwil ATV  8.70 9.00 8.20 8.60 8.30 42.80
24 Coric Andrias 2005 Granichen STV ATV 930 870 825 870 7.75 42.70
25 Dick Severin 2006 STV Wirenlingen ATV 895 860 8.35 8.20 7.80 41.90
26 Schneider Fabio 2002 STV Wirenlingen ATV 740 820 8.80 8.45 8.20 41.05
26 Kunz Nick 2003 Getu Brittnau ATV  8.60 8.00 8.25 8.20 8.00 41.05
28 Banholzer Jhan 2005 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 6.85 860 8.70 8.55 8.00 40.70
29 Buob Luca 2004 STV Triengen LU/OW/NW8.20 8.50 7.60 8.40 7.90 40.60
30 Buob Semino 2006 STV Triengen LU/OW/NW795 780 7.90 880 7.40 39.85
31 Schenker Fabian 1999 STV Wirenlingen ATV 6.75 880 7.05 835 7.55 38.50
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GETU

Wettkampfe

Rang Turnerin
1 G Kampf Nicola
2 S Hof Samuel
3 B Schwarz Cedric
4 Crameri Gian Luca
5 Schneider Jannis
6 Muller Sebastian
7 Meier Lenny
7 Wendel Manuel
7 Brechbiihl Yanis
10 Horvath Szilard
10 Zbinden Joris
10 Brunner Luciano
13 Timpanaro Alessio
14 Lathi Yannik
15 Da Silva Flavio
16 Leder Jonas
17 Meier Tim
18 Cornuz Yannick
19 Kramer Janis
20 Hacker Moritz
20 Bohler Elia
20 Brunokowski Niels
23 Peter Silas
24 Nay-Heer Marc
25 Feller Lenny
26 Muller Louis
27 Estermann Daniel
28 Saxer Silvan
29 Zwahlen Nick
30 Arnet Lars

Samstag, 17. September 2016

Jg
2003
2005
2001
2004
2004
2003
2004
2001
2005
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2001
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2003
2001
2004
2003
2001
2001

Verein

STV Niederrohrdorf
Getu Wolflinswil
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Sursee
Granichen STV
STV Wettingen
STV Sursee

Getu Wolflinswil
Granichen STV
STV Niederrohrdorf
Granichen STV
STV Wettingen
STV Neuenhof
STV Neuenhof
Getu Wolflinswil
Getu Rekingen
STV Wettingen
STV Sursee

STV Wettingen

TV Wohlen
Granichen STV
STV Neuenhof

TV Wohlen

Getu Wolflinswil
STV Niederrohrdorf

Rangliste Kategorie 4

Verband BO
ATV  9.25
ATV 945
ATV 945
ATV  9.40
ATV ~ 9.00
ATV 9.55
ATV  9.30
ATV ~ 9.10

LU/OW/NW 9.00
ATV  9.25
ATV  9.65

LU/OW/NW 9.00
ATV  9.30
ATV  9.20
ATV  9.25
ATV  9.05
ATV  9.25
ATV  9.00
ATV  9.35
ATV  8.80
ATV  9.15
ATV  9.15

LU/OW/NW 8.90
ATV ~ 9.10
ATV  9.30
ATV  7.45
ATV  8.75
ATV  8.75
ATV  7.30
ATV .00

RI
9.20
9.00
9.10
8.40
8.80
9.00
8.80
9.15
9.10
8.70
7.90
9.20
8.40
8.55
8.50
8.75
8.65
8.20
8.55
8.30
8.45
8.70
8.75
8.00
8.60
8.60
8.15
8.10
8.00
8.25

SP
9.80
9.10
9.30
9.35
9.60
8.80
9.50
9.20
8.80
9.35
9.20
8.70
9.60
9.15
8.55
9.05
8.65
9.10
8.00
9.00
8.65
8.60
8.35
8.65
8.20
9.50
8.70
8.15
8.75

BA
9.00
9.10
8.80
9.05
8.90
8.90
8.50
9.05
9.10
8.90
8.85
8.90
8.70
9.00
8.95
8.85
8.55
8.90
9.35
8.70
8.85
8.35
8.90
8.75
8.70
8.55
8.40
8.75
7.85
8.80

RE
9.15
9.35
9.20
9.45
9.30
9.30
9.30
8.90
9.40
8.80
9.40
9.20
8.95
8.85
9.25
8.65
9.20
9.00
8.90
9.05
8.75
9.05
8.85
9.15
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.60
8.85
8.55

Total
46.40
46.00
45.85
45.65
45.60
45.55
45.40
45.40
45.40
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.95
44.75
44.50
44.35
44.30
44.20
4415
43.85
43.85
43.85
43.75
43.65
43.30
42.85
42.50
42.35
40.75
25.60

SWISSLOS)

Sportfonds Aargau

Seite 1 von 1



